AMENDMEN	IT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF		
2. AMENDMEN	T/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REG	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR0	 DJECT NO.	33 (If applicable)	
089		See Blo	ck 16C	11SC	002774				
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	06003		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0600:	 3	
AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office 9800 South Cass Avenue Argonne IL 60439				AMES Site Office U.S. Department of Energy AMES Site Office 9800 South Cass Avenue Argonne IL 60439					
8. NAME AND A	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and	i ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY Attn: ROCHELLE ATHEY 1138 PEARSON HALL AMES IA 500112207				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -AC02-07 CH11358 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE OOF	5309844	FACILITY COI	DE .		2/04/2006				
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
to the solicita 12. ACCOUNTII See AFP	tion and this amendment, and is receive NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if rec No. 8 Dated 03/15/20 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO N	d prior to the oper quired) 111 ODIFICATION C	ening hour and date spec Net OF CONTRACTS/ORDER	Inc	oy telegram or letter, provided each telegram of rease: \$1 DDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE RES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	.,746	6,283.	14	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
Х	See Block 14								
E. IMPORTANT	: Contractor 🗵 is not,	is required	o sign this document and	i return	0 copies to the issuing	office.		****	
Tax ID N DUNS Numl				cluding s	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)			
paragraph the subjects is increases \$152,402 FOB: Deserved of	h (a) of Part II Cla ect contract, the am ased from it's incep ,217.87. tination f Performance: 12/04	use I. 1 ount pre tion by /2006 to	22-DEAR 970.9 sently obliga \$1,746,283.14 12/31/2011	5232 ated 4 fr	AND FINANCIAL LIMITATION OF FUNDS by the Government under \$150,655,934.73to a	(DE r th tota	C 2000 is cor l of	•	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				A, as heretotore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jennifer A. Stricker					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED				16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File 02/16/2011					
(Signature of person authorized to sign)					(Signature of Contracting Officer)		03/16/2011		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243